
sor 

szám
név veng egyesület eredm. megj.

elért 

eredmény

1 Topor Péter 691 Cívis Lövész S.E. 154 1

2 Baucsek Attila Richárd 2443 Cívis Lövész S.E. 143 2

3 Soós Róbert 611 DLSE 128 3x13 3

4 Venter Tibor 607 DVLE 128 2x13 4

5 D. Szabó Gyula 1688 DHSE 125 5

6 Dr. Dobrossy István 1687 DVLE 120 6

7 Bányai Sándor 575 DHSE 99 7

8 Török Gyula 678 DLSE 82 8

9 Tarsoly Károly 781 Cívis Lövész S.E. 73 9

10 Szalóki József 2420 DHSE 72 10

vk. Fábián Zsolt 0 82

sor 

szám
név veng egyesület eredm. megj.

elért 

eredmény

1 Topor Péter 691 Cívis Lövész S.E. 179 1

2 Hosszú Zoltán 772 Cívis Lövész S.E. 163 2

3 Soós Róbert 611 DLSE 158 3

4 D. Szabó Gyula 1688 DHSE 153 4

5 Venter Tibor 607 DVLE 151 5

6 Dr. Szűcs Miklós 1790 DRSE 145 6

7 Baucsek Attila Richárd 2443 Cívis Lövész S.E. 129 7

8 Veres Barnabás 718 SITMAR LTD.LTSE 123 8

9 Szalóki József 2420 DHSE 116 9

10 Bányai Sándor 575 DHSE 110 10

11 Dr. Dobrossy István 1687 DVLE 108 11

vk. Fábián Zsolt 0 111

sor 

szám
név veng egyesület eredm. megj.

elért 

eredmény

1 Soós Róbert 611 DLSE 172 1

2 Venter Tibor 607 DVLE 162 2

3 Zolnai Zsigmond 1675 DLSE 147 3

4 Fejes Tóth István 604 DLSE 144 4

sor 

szám
név veng egyesület eredm. megj.

elért 

eredmény

1 Hosszú Zoltán 772 Cívis Lövész S.E. 175 1

2 Tarsoly Károly 781 Cívis Lövész S.E. 172 2

3 Balogh Mihály 1674 DLSE 155 3

4 Dr. Szűcs Miklós 1790 DRSE 154 4

5 Veres Barnabás 718 SITMAR LTD.LTSE 153 5
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